Symbol Max p-channel Units
VDS V
VGS V
IDM
TJ, TSTG °C
Symbol
VDS
IDM

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS LOGO
4607       - PART NUMBER CODE.
F             - FAB LOCATION
A            - ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y            - YEAR CODE
W           - WEEK CODE.
L C        - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
SO-8 PART NO. CODE
LOGO   4 6 0 7
UNIT:  mm
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
Rev. A
AO4607
PART NO. CODE
4607
θ
E
θ
h
L
aaa
b
E1
c
e
D
A
A2
A1
SYMBOLS
0.050 BSC
0.50
1.27
8°
0.10
0.10
5.00
6.20
4.00
0.51
0.25
−−−
1.55
−−−5.80
0°
0.25
0.40
−−−
−−−
−−−
−−−
−−−
1.27 BSC
0.19
3.80

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS LOGO
4607   - PART NUMBER CODE,Lead_Free
F             - FAB LOCATION
A            - ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y            - YEAR CODE
W           - WEEK CODE.
L T        - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
SO-8 PART NO. CODE
UNIT:  mm
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
AO4607L
PART NO. CODE
4607
AO4607L Package Data Sheet
Version
Document No.
Title
rev A
PD-00157
SO-8 LEAD FREE
NOTE:
1. LEAD FINISH:  LEAD FREE COATING
2. TOLERANCE ±0.10 mm (4 mil) UNLESS OTHERWISE
    SPECIFIED
3. COPLANARITY : 0.10 mm
4. DIMENSION L IS MEASURED IN GAGE PLANE
SO-8 Tape and Reel Data
SO-8 Carrier Tape
SO-8 Reel
SO-8 Tape
Leader / Trailer
& Orientation
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.